Hora Temps
Pos. Dorsa Nom Categoria Hora pas Sortida Real Real

1 72 Adria Pericas Capdevila JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:34:27 13:25:35 0:08:52

2 90 Marc Zafra Coronellas JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:27:02 13:18:04 0:08:58

3 66 Albert Roca Trias JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:20:14 13:11:05 0:09:09

4 52 Sergi Monserrate Oliver JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:18:16 13:09:05 0:09:11

5 1 Ivan Viladrich Anguera JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:17:23 13:08:06 0:09:17

6 27 Albert Pla Gomez JUNIOR Les Franqueses V. C.E.Unid Ciclist: 13:21:23 13:12:05 0:09:18

7 24 Marc Collell Vallelado JUNIOR Les Franqueses V. C.E.Unid Ciclist: 13:37:24 13:28:05 0:09:19

8 37 Marti Castaiio Valls JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:26:55 13:17:35 0:09:20

9 102 Gerard Cano Fernandez JUNIOR Eolo Kometa 12:49:28 12:40:05 0:09:23
10 48 Jaume Figuls Sellares JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:12:28 13:03:05 0:09:23
11 50 Kevin Gonzalez Franco JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:07:29 12:58:05 0:09:24
12 9 Adria Singh Garcia JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:30:30 13:21:05 0:09:25
13 65 Lucas Olvera Reyes JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:09:31 13:00:05 0:09:26
14 15 Santi Vifolas Ruiz JUNIOR Vilanova Uni¢ Ciclista 13:16:33 13:07:06 0:09:27
15 25 Marti Branchart Puig JUNIOR Les Franqueses V. C.E.Unid Ciclist: 13:15:36 13:06:06 0:09:30
16 29 Marti Gozalbo Farre JUNIOR Les Franqueses V. C.E.Unid Ciclist: 13:28:36 13:19:04 0:09:32
17 47 Eloi Gamper Saez JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:31:50 13:22:16 0:09:34
18 31 Marc Aranda Martin JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:19:50 13:10:15 0:09:35
19 101 Arnau Font Perez JUNIOR Origen Mtb Team 12:51:42 12:42:06 0:09:36
20 75 Marti Pratginestds Barjuan  JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:14:47 13:05:11 0:09:36
21 2 Mario Chavarria Samper JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:02:42 12:53:05 0:09:37
22 40 Unai Lopez Cobreros JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:13:43 13:04:06 0:09:37
23 68 Joan Ribot Cuervas JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 12:58:48 12:49:06 0:09:42
24 28 Pau Magria Adell JUNIOR Les Franqueses V. C.E.Unié Ciclist: 13:10:47 13:01:05 0:09:42
25 138 Manuel Seco Sanroman M50 Ratpenat Club Ciclista 11:01:56 10:52:06 0:09:50
26 71 Lluc Plana Juanola JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:01:58 12:52:05 0:09:53
27 41 Marti Marrodan Tid JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:08:58 12:59:05 0:09:53
28 85 liaki Ramos Garcia JUNIOR Medina Club Ciclista 13:35:59 13:26:05 0:09:54
29 36 Pablo Bassas Camarero JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:34:01 13:24:05 0:09:56
30 7 Aitor Martinez Groset CADET Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 12:14:03 12:04:06 0:09:57
31 11 Nil Aguilé Ramirez JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:07:01 12:57:04 0:09:57
32 18 Juan David Montoya Osorio JUNIOR Vilanova Unié Ciclista 13:26:04 13:16:06 0:09:58
33 49 Marc Lloveras Flores JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:27:03 13:17:05 0:09:58
34 8 Ivan Rovira Panisello JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:39:03 13:29:04 0:09:59
35 12 Pol Sanvicens Sansa CADET Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 11:48:08 11:38:05 0:10:03
36 1018 Ferran Torra Maldonado CADET Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez 12:04:11 11:54:05 0:10:06
37 923 Angel Jiménez Oteiza M50 Passione Cycling Team 10:58:13 10:48:06 0:10:07
38 38 Joel Oller Rodellas CADET Vilanova Unié Ciclista 12:10:13 12:00:06 0:10:07
39 33 Lenny Chavez Giro JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:01:13 12:51:06 0:10:07
40 57 Eric Fernandez Parra JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 12:54:14 12:44:06 0:10:08
41 1010 Joel Munté Beltran CADET Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 11:44:14 11:34:05 0:10:09
42 924 Oscar Castro Martinez JUNIOR Amunt Club Ciclista 12:46:15 12:36:06 0:10:09
43 59 Arnau Garcia Jubert JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 13:00:14 12:50:05 0:10:09
44 34 Alex Lopez Sanchez JUNIOR Sant Boi Club Ciclista 13:05:15 12:55:06 0:10:09
45 17 Marc Quirant Garcia CADET Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez 11:47:15 11:37:05 0:10:10
46 83 Aleix Farrés Ricart JUNIOR Artsport Banyoles Club Esportiu 12:48:18 12:38:06 0:10:12
47 100 Ferran Serra Perez JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 13:06:17 12:56:05 0:10:12
48 1024 Guillem Gonzalez Verdejo CADET Sant Boi Club Ciclista 12:01:17 11:51:05 0:10:12
49 1027 Ivan Roure Yudanov CADET Sant Boi Club Ciclista 12:08:27 11:58:15 0:10:12
50 13 Narcis Monturiol Quindos CADET Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 12:07:19 11:57:05 0:10:14
51 56 Gerard Mora Viudez JUNIOR Terrassa Ciclisme Club 12:57:20 12:47:05 0:10:15
52 22 Hugo Vicente Rodiel CADET Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez 12:12:26 12:02:05 0:10:21
53 69 Alex Parera Rabassa M50 Cassa Bike Club Esportiu 2019 11:01:29 10:51:06 0:10:23
54 914 Roger Freixes Ribalta PARAC Odena Esport Ciclista 11:15:29 11:05:06 0:10:23
55 20 Lleir Forns | Ortega JUNIOR Vilanova Unié Ciclista 13:30:28 13:20:05 0:10:23
56 3 Arnau Vallverdu Ortega JUNIOR Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista 13:26:59 13:16:35 0:10:24
57 1015 Aleix Baz Gomis CADET Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez 11:58:31 11:48:06 0:10:25
58 73 Igor Junca Pérez JUNIOR Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 12:56:31 12:46:05 0:10:26
59 4 Yeray Capilla Prieto CADET Olot Club Infantil Ciclista 11:42:26 11:32:00 0:10:26
60 911 Daniel Vilanova Angles M50 Biketraining Club Ciclista 10:53:31 10:43:05 0:10:26
61 104 Francesc  Robert Ribes M50 Sprint Club D Andorra 10:59:33 10:49:06 0:10:27



Pos.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Dorsa Nom
843 Ferran
23 Miguel
115 Josep M2
46 Hugo
1001 Lucas
1003 Aran
39 Santiago
509 Xavier
42 Pol
1056 Loewis
5 Marcos
919 Carles
26 Leo
32 Aleix
70 Santiago
60 Eric
1052 Alex
1049 Albert
1009 Lucas
1025 Biel
1008 Diego
1080 Pau

Marce Gassiot
Blanco Anguera
Olives Parals
Marrase Ruiz
Perez Luque
Boix Domenech
Jimenez Pincay
Alsina Fletas
Quesada Bernal
Bockstaele Huygen
Gonzalez Leiva
Arias Aguilar
Ucher Dura
Barroso Torres
Molina Corral
Trillo Lanuza
Farnos Porres
Casals Viladrich
Strahodinsky
Lopez Sebastian
Martinez Rius
Camps Rovira

2043 Josep Maria Casals Moix

1020 Galdric

1039 Marc
89 Enric
43 Pau

900 Santi
35 Raimon
80 Alex
44 1zan

Farrerons Vila

Vivo Puig

Borras Casas
Raventds Zurro
Collell Lleonart
Rivas Marti

Gomez Benitez
Sainz-Pardo Moreno

905 Ady Guillern Piedrafita Musat

10 Biel
746 Ursula
81 Marc

776 Laia
1037 Alex
744 Sandra
748 Veerle
1042 Jofre
1040 Kirill
16 Arnau
752 Vanessa
54 Ramon
84 Jordi
1031 Aitor
756 Fina
1033 Pol
63 Bru
1090 Oleguer
82 Andrés
733 Ariadna
712 Nuria
760 Laura
715 Candela
1029 Carlos
729 Mar
21 Eric

Timoneda
Ospina Banoy
Alvaro Lobato
Bosch Ballus
Piernas Marsal
Sardina Fuentes
Cleiren

Lopez Amat
Belov

Prats Fernandez
Serrano Nieto
Molero Herman
Sabater Andreu
Rueda Marin
Casas Fortuny
Fontanals Alava
Hueso Padrisa
Curia Dalfé
Fernandez Real
Miguel Munoz
Hidalgo Basagafias
Martinez Jimenez
Perez Luque
Sierra Pastran
Pifiol Blanch
Delgado Torrejon

98 José AntonicNavarro Morales

1070 Margal
734 Naia

Ibafiez Ortiz
Torrent Del Cid

Categoria
CADET
CADET
M50
CADET
CADET
CADET
JUNIOR
M50
JUNIOR
CADET
CADET
M60
CADET
JUNIOR
M50
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
M50
CADET
CADET
CADET
JUNIOR
M50
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
F-M40
JUNIOR
F-JUN
CADET
F-M40
F-M40
CADET
CADET
CADET
F-M30
CADET
M60
CADET
F-M40
CADET
CADET
CADET
JUNIOR
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-JUN
F-CAD
CADET
F-JUN
CADET
M60
CADET
F-CAD

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez
Palafrugell Club Ciclista

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

3Hm Club Esportiu

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Mataro Esport Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Sisquillo Club Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Cassa Bike Club Esportiu 2019
Mont Roig Track Team Club Ciclist
Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Vic-Etb Club Natacio

Ilerllenglies Cycling Team Club Cic
Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez
Vilanova Unié Ciclista

Mont Roig Track Team Club Ciclist
Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Unio Ciclista Les Franqueses

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Mataro Esport Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista
Ecotisa-Mecanizadospg

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Ratpenat Club Ciclista

Mataro Esport Ciclista

Ecologicos Navarra-Beratxa Ser
Vilanova Unié Ciclista

Fernando Torres Probikes
Montbike Montbrié Club Esportiu
Vilanova Unié Ciclista

Vilanova Unié Ciclista

Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez
Ratpenat Club Ciclista

Mataro Esport Ciclista

Banyoles Club Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Montbike Montbrié Club Esportiu
Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Vic-Etb Club Natacié

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Sant Cugat Club Ciclista 2013
Zaaf Cycling Team Barcelona Club
Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Ecologicos Navarra-Beratxa Ser
Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Escola De Ciclisme Isaac Galvez
Ciutat De Reus Club Ciclista
Mataro Esport Ciclista

Zaaf Cycling Team Barcelona Club

Hora pas

Hora

12:00:32 11:50:05
11:38:34 11:28:05
10:57:36 10:47:06
12:11:35 12:01:05
11:36:57 11:26:25
11:54:37 11:44:05
12:58:39 12:48:05
10:52:40 10:42:05
12:55:42 12:45:06
12:05:41 11:55:05
11:39:43 11:29:05
10:49:45 10:39:07
12:15:44 12:05:05
12:53:44 12:43:05
10:51:47 10:41:06
12:13:47 12:03:05
11:46:43 11:36:00
11:51:49 11:41:05
11:33:50 11:23:05
11:55:51 11:45:05
11:30:53 11:20:05
12:10:01 11:59:05
10:57:02 10:46:05
11:44:02 11:33:05
11:51:04 11:40:05
12:07:06 11:56:06
12:50:23 12:39:21
11:01:10 10:50:06
12:48:30 12:37:26
13:38:00 13:26:55
12:52:12 12:41:06
11:30:22 11:19:12
13:13:17 13:02:05
11:19:19 11:08:06
13:29:49 13:18:36
12:41:20 12:30:05
11:57:23 11:46:05
11:17:32 11:06:12
11:21:27 11:10:05
12:03:35 11:52:13
12:18:30 12:07:06
11:36:31 11:25:06
11:24:31 11:13:05
11:33:33 11:22:06
10:44:35 10:33:08
11:46:33 11:35:05
11:20:35 11:09:05
11:38:37 11:27:05
12:17:44 12:06:06
11:58:45 11:47:06
13:34:46 13:23:06
12:22:54 12:11:06
12:26:53 12:15:05
12:39:55 12:28:06
12:23:54 12:12:05
11:43:54 11:32:03
12:37:59 12:26:06
11:43:00 11:31:06
10:46:01 10:34:06
11:55:04 11:43:05
12:32:11 12:20:05

Sortida Real

Temps
Real

0:10:27
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:10:30
0:10:32
0:10:32
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:36
0:10:36
0:10:38
0:10:38
0:10:39
0:10:39
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:43
0:10:44
0:10:45
0:10:46
0:10:48
0:10:56
0:10:57
0:10:57
0:10:59
0:11:00
0:11:02
0:11:04
0:11:04
0:11:05
0:11:06
0:11:10
0:11:12
0:11:13
0:11:13
0:11:15
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:22
0:11:22
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:27
0:11:28
0:11:30
0:11:32
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:40
0:11:48
0:11:48
0:11:49
0:11:49
0:11:51
0:11:53
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:11:59
0:12:06



Pos.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Dorsa Nom
45 Sergi
751 Yulimar
2018 Enric
847 Raquel
1028 Simon
726 Merce
735 Adriana
918 José David
920 Juan Jose
1036 Emilio
758 Maria

Parejo Ortega
Milla Velasquez

Hernandez Martinez

Ortega Montes
Lépez Herrera
Sitjar Deler

Vargas Suiier
Henar Fernandez
Mendez Fernandez
Molina Lillo
Gutierrez Perez

777 Lydia Marta Castro Denuc

6 Marc
2083 Jose
1047 Pau

92 Ramon
839 Julia
727 Carla
732 Ingrid
730 Raquel
841 Claudia
759 Aixa

1053 Aitor
909 Joan
775 Livia
111 Jaime
849 Tania

2072 Santi
916 Isaac

Albaladejo Saez
Frigola Costa
Segarra Buera
Roig Pujol

Vilanova Clavaguera

Albareda Lago
Esteban Del Pozo
Martos Heredia
Montero Caelles
Catalan Tola
Lopez Munoz

Del Rio Del Rio
Beneito Garcia
Paredes Lopez
Pozo Carrasquilla
Sala Surinyach
Mateos Rodriguez

Categoria
JUNIOR
F-M30
M60
F-CAD
CADET
F-JUN
F-CAD
M50
PARAC
CADET
F-CAD
F-M30
CADET
M60
CADET
M60
F-CAD
F-JUN
F-CAD
F-JUN
F-CAD
F-CAD
CADET
PARAC
F-CAD
M60
F-CAD
M50
PARAC

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Ratpenat Club Ciclista

Girona Associacio Ciclista
Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Zaaf Cycling Team Barcelona Club
C C Tubular

Genesis Cycling Team Associacio |
Sant Boi Club Ciclista

Vic-Etb Club Natacio

Biking Point Club Ciclista

Olot Club Infantil Ciclista

Nou Emporda Bikes Club Ciclista
Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Ribera D'Ebre Penya Ciclista
Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Zaaf Cycling Team Barcelona Club
Baix Ebre Penya Ciclista

Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Ecologicos Navarra-Beratxa Ser
Mataro Esport Ciclista

Genesis Cycling Team Associacio |
Barcelona Pista Club Esportiu
Veteranos Catalunya Asociacién C
Ataraxia Club Ciclista

Cassa Bike Club Esportiu 2019
Para-Sport Andalucia C.D.

Hora pas

Hora

12:47:13 12:35:07
11:23:14 11:11:07
10:47:19 10:35:06
12:21:18 12:09:05
11:42:20 11:30:06
12:37:21 12:25:06
12:26:22 12:14:05
10:56:24 10:44:06
11:07:24 10:55:05
11:36:26 11:24:05
12:31:29 12:19:05
11:24:30 11:12:05
11:30:41 11:18:16
10:48:37 10:36:06
12:05:39 11:53:05
10:49:41 10:37:07
12:20:44 12:08:05
12:41:44 12:29:00
12:28:50 12:16:05
12:39:52 12:27:05
12:23:00 12:10:05
12:26:15 12:13:05
12:02:20 11:49:06
11:07:38 10:54:15
12:31:28 12:18:05
10:51:39 10:38:06
12:31:25 12:17:15
10:59:31 10:45:06
11:10:56 10:52:47

Sortida Real

Temps
Real

0:12:06
0:12:07
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:15
0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:19
0:12:21
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:31
0:12:34
0:12:34
0:12:39
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:12:47
0:12:55
0:13:10
0:13:14
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:33
0:14:10
0:14:25
0:18:09



